
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Wrestling 11/24/2025 to 3/1/2026

Pymatuning Valley HS
5571 Us Rt 6 West
Andover, OH 44003

Richard Walters
School Phone: 440-293-6263 x:3145
Home Phone: 419-230-7786
Fax: 440-293-7214
richard.walters@pvschools.org

Wrestling
    Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 12/05/25 Hawken Upper School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/06/25 Hawken Upper School Away 10:00 AM
Saturday 12/13/25 Cardinal High School Away TBA
Wednesday 12/17/25 Girard Jr/Sr HS (JrHg and HS) Home TBA
Saturday 12/20/25 OPEN (Laker Shaker) Home TBA
Monday 12/29/25 Kenston HS Away 12:00 PM
Tuesday 12/30/25 Kenston HS Away 9:30 AM
Saturday 01/03/26 Jackson-Milton Local Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 01/14/26 Southeast High School (Tri Meet @Southeast with
Grand Valley) Home TBA

Friday 01/30/26 OPEN (EOWL @ Fitch) Away TBA
Saturday 01/31/26 OPEN (EOWL @ Fitch) Away TBA
Saturday 02/07/26 OPEN (All County @ Jefferson) Away 9:00 AM
Thursday 02/12/26 Conneaut High School (During school match) Home 12:00 PM
Wednesday 02/18/26 Edgewood High School Home TBA
Saturday 02/21/26 OPEN (JV EOWL Tournament) Home TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Christopher Edison Mark Mollohan Richard Walters
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